
Tuesday Bakery Ride via Gilmer

Dist Prev Type Note Next

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.4

0.4 0.4 L onto Checker Dr 2.3

2.6 2.3 Checker Rd turns R and becomes

Old Hicks Rd

0.9

3.5 0.9 L onto IL-53 0.3

3.8 0.3 R onto W Long Grove Rd 3.1

7.0 3.1 R onto Laurel Dr 0.2

7.2 0.2 L onto Fairview Dr 0.3

7.4 0.3 R onto Juniper Ln 0.1

7.5 0.1 R onto N Pheasant Trail 0.7

8.3 0.7 L onto Cuba Rd 1.2

9.4 1.2 R onto Old Farm Rd 0.2

9.4 miles.  +358/-222 feet
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9.7 0.2 L onto Middle Fork Rd 0.1

9.8 0.1 R onto N Rainbow Rd 1.1

10.8 1.1 L onto IL-22 0.1

10.9 0.1 R onto Hewes Dr 0.4

11.3 0.4 L onto Thomas Dr 0.2

11.5 0.2 R onto Carriage Rd 0.2

11.6 0.2 L onto Signal Hill Rd 0.3

11.9 0.3 R onto Biltmore Dr 0.3

12.3 0.3 R onto Beachview Ln 0.3

12.6 0.3 Slight R onto Shady Ln 0.3

12.9 0.3 R onto Eton Dr 0.3

3.5 miles.  +78/-104 feet
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13.2 0.3 L onto Kimberly Rd 0.3

13.5 0.3 R onto W Miller Rd 1.2

14.7 1.2 L onto Brierwoods Ln 0.5

15.2 0.5 L onto Bruce Cir 0.6

15.8 0.6 L onto Acorn Dr 0.4

16.2 0.4 L onto Old McHenry Rd 0.5

16.7 0.5 R onto N Abbey Glenn Dr 0.2

17.0 0.2 L onto W Newhaven Dr 0.2

17.2 0.2 R onto Cobblewood Ln 0.1

17.3 0.1 R onto North Trail 1.1

18.5 1.1 L onto Bridle Path 0.2

5.6 miles.  +187/-136 feet
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18.6 0.2 R onto W Milton Rd 0.8

19.5 0.8 L onto N Fairfield Rd 1.1

20.6 1.1 R into Lakewood Forest Preserve

rest stop

0.1

20.7 0.1 R onto N Fairfield Rd 2.7

23.5 2.7 L on Gilmer Road ramp 0.1

23.6 0.1 L onto N Gilmer Rd 5.6

29.2 5.6 L onto Indian Creek Rd 2.0

31.2 2.0 R onto N Diamond Lake Rd 1.5

32.6 1.5 R onto Gilmer Rd 0.3

32.9 0.3 L onto N Krueger Rd 0.7

33.6 0.7 R onto Eleanor Dr 0.5

15.1 miles.  +364/-500 feet
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34.1 0.5 L onto Pamela Ct 0.3

34.4 0.3 L onto Patricia Dr 0.2

34.5 0.2 L onto N Old McHenry Rd 2.6

37.1 2.6 Continue straight onto Fremont Way 0.1

37.2 0.1 L to stay on Fremont Way 0.2

37.4 0.2 L to stay on Fremont Way 0.1

37.6 0.1 R onto N Arlington Heights Rd 0.1

37.7 0.1 L onto Alden Ln 0.1

37.8 0.1 L onto Belmar Ln 0.5

38.2 0.5 L onto Ridgefield Ln 0.1

38.3 0.1 R onto Checker Dr 0.9

4.7 miles.  +94/-159 feet
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39.1 0.9 L onto Old Checker Rd 0.4

39.5 0.4 End of route 0.0

1.2 miles.  +7/-13 feet


